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Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 
Email 

McDonagh Demolition Josh Tyrrell 7243 W. Touhy Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-276-7707 Josh.T@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Kleen Teem Group Lindsay 
Stravrakas 

4001 W. Devon Ave, #410 
Chicago, IL  60646 

773-573-6996 Lindsay@kleenteem.com 

Globetrotters International, 
Inc. 

Brian McPartlin 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-697-3614 Brian.mcpartlin@gec-group.com 

SPAAN Tech Leo Krall 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-287-7532 lkarall@spaantech.com 

A&R Janitorial Services, Inc. Patrick Maher 10127 W. Roosevelt 
Westchester, IL  60154 

708-656-8300 pmaher@arjanitorial.com 

LGC Global Fred Feliciano 7310 Woodward Ave., Suite 500A 
Detroit, MI  48202 

313-725-0769 Fred.Feliciano@lgccorp.com 

United Maintenance 
Company 

Vicki Rosen-
Sanetra 

1550 S. Indiana Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60605 

312-446-7686 vrosen@unitedhq.com 

Smith Maintenance 
Company 

Michael Smith 2221 W. Walnut, Suite #2 
Chicago, IL  60612 

847-302-5664 mike@smithmaint.com 

Perfect Cleaning Service Ilone Soninslt 3558 N. Milwaukee 
Chicago, IL  60636 

773-834-2530 ilone@perfectcleaningservicewrp.com 

A&R Janitorial Hugo Herrera 10127 W. Roosevelt 
Westchester, IL  60154 

708-656-8300 Hherrera@arjanitorial.com 

Total Facility Maintenance, 
Inc. 

Jimmie Daniels 615 Wheat Lane Ste. C 
Wood Dale, IL  60191 

630-936-7449 jdaniels@totalfacilitymaintenance.com 

Scrub, Inc. Mark Rathke 6033 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60646 

773-491-5590 markrathke@scrubinc.com 

LGC Global Jinansh Shah 7310 Woodward Ave., Suite 500A 
Detroit, MI  48202 

313-999-8655 jinansh.shah@lgccorp.com 

Arora Technology Group, 
LLC 

Montee Fiely 1180 W. Peachtree Street NW, Suite 
1950 
Atlanta, GA  30309 

214-914-3040 mfiely@aroraengineers.com 
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Anzy Supply, Inc. Ann Ensworth 1200 W. 35th Street 
Chicago, IL  60609 

773-259-1233 ann@anzysupply.com 

Diverse Facility Solutions Raquel Mata 12838 S. Cicero Ave. 
Alsip, IL  60803 

773-269-1840 r.mata@dfscompan.com 

Diverse Facility Solutions Melissa 
Zagorac 

12838 S. Cicero Ave. 
Alsip, IL  60803 

773-420-8986 m.zagorac@dfscompany.com 

Diverse Facility Solutions Mark Wright 12838 S. Cicero Ave. 
Alsip, IL  60803 

773-582-1022 M.Wright@dfscompany.com 

Vargas Group Jamie Cruz 53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1310 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-248-7351 vargasgroup@ameritech.net 

The Standard Companies Michael 
Bonomo 

2601 S. Archer Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60608 

312-523-8586 MBonomo@thestandardcompanies.co
m 

Dust Em Clean Maintenance Cheryl Gill P.O. Box 377823 
Chicago, IL  60637 

773-407-0585 dustemclean@gmail.com 

MKM Services Mary Kay 
Minghan 

 708-366-1250 MKM@MKMservices.com 

Crystal Clear Calvin Brown 503 E. 61st Street, Suite 4 
Chicago, IL  60637 

773-350-1891 calvin@crystalclearwwjs.com 

Corporate Cleaning Services Aldo Basso 21 W. Elm Street 
Chicago, IL  60610 

312-573-3333 
x132 

aldo@corporatecleaning.com 

Corporate Cleaning Services Jeff Spino 21 W. Elm Street 
Chicago, IL  60610 

312-573-333 
x125 

Jeff@corporatecleaning.com 

Corporate Cleaning Services David Maraccini 21 W. Elm Street 
Chicago, IL  60610 

847-927-9271 David@corporatecleaning.com 

Department of Aviation Ilyas Lakada    

Department of Aviation David Bowman    

Department of Aviation Amber Ritter    

Department of Aviation Rob Diaz    
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Department of Aviation Bill Lonergan    

Department of Aviation Ben Sipiora    

Department of Procurement Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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